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ROZLICZENIE  DOTACJI  DO  BILETÓW  WSTĘPU  NA  KRYTĄ  PŁYWALNIĘ  

„OCEANIK’’ 

ZA  GRUDZIEŃ 2009 R.  

L.P. MIESIĄC 

ILOŚĆ 

BILETÓW 

W MIESIĄCU 

ILOŚĆ 

BILETÓW 

NARASTAJĄCO 

OBOWIĄZUJĄCA 

STAWKA 

DOTACJI 

WARTOŚĆ 

DOTACJI 

ZA MIESIĄC 

WARTOŚĆ 

DOTACJI 

NARASTAJĄCO 

1. STYCZEŃ 15.644 15.644 4,10 64.140,40 64.140,40 

2. LUTY 17.354 32.998 4,10 71.151,40 135.291,80 

3. MARZEC 16.370 49.368 4,10 67.117,00 202.408,80 

4. KWIECIEŃ 10.138 59.506 4,10 41.565,80 243.974,46 

5. MAJ 12.093 71.599 4,10 49.581,30 293.555,76 

6. CZERWIEC 8.134 79.733 4,10 33.349,40 326.905,30 

7. LIPIEC 16.785 96.518 4,10 68.818,50 395.723,80 

8. SIERPIEŃ 24.337 120.855 4,10 99.781,70 495.505,50 

9. WRZESIEŃ 11.012 131.867 4,10 45.149,20 540.654,70 

10. PAŹDZIERNIK 13.032 144.899 4,10 53.431,20 594.085,90 

11. LISTOPAD 13.538 158.437 4,10 55.505,80 649.591,70 

12. GRUDZIEŃ 10.977 169.414 4,10 45.005,70 694.597,40 

 

DOTACJA PLANOWANA: 666.328,00 
DOTACJA PRZEKAZANA: 666.328,00 
DOTACJA Z ROZLICZENIA: 694.597,40 
RÓśNICA: 28.269,40 


